
Membership:

Members (39) 

VPP Steering Committee

Arthur Armani (G-3/P) Member, Primary (G-3)
arthur.armani@usmc.mil

Vickie Atkinson (G-8/P) Member, Alternate (G-8)
vickie.atkinson@usmc.mil

Brian Ayers (G-7/P) Member, Primary (G-7)
bryan.ayers@usmc.mil

Keith Baxter (BPO/A) Member, Alternate (BPO)
keith.baxter@usmc.mil

R. Steve  Brinson (MCCS/A) Member, Alternate (MCCS)
brinsonrs@usmc-mccs.org

Albert  Burgess (AFGE 2065) Member, Alternate (union)
albert.w.burgess@usmc.mil

Elvin Capestany (SES-PMO/A) Member, Alternate (SES-PMO)
elvin.capestany@usmc.mil

Maj Kenny Chase (HqSptBn/P) Member, Primary (HqSptBn)
kenny.chase@usmc.mil

MSgt Benny  Deleon (Contracting/P) Member, Primary (Contracting)
benny.deleon@usmc.mil

SSgt Tammy L. Diaz Member, Alternate (LSSS)
tammy.diaz@usmc.mil

Donald Edwards (SES-FD/P) Member, Primary (SES-FD)
donald.edwards@usmc.mil

Nat Fahy (PAO/P) Member, Primary (PAO)
nat.fahy@usmc.mil

Sgt Eric Gabrielse (SES-PMO/P) Member, Primary (SES-PMO)
eric.gabrielse@usmc.mil

Yvonne Goad (Contracting/A) Member, Alternate (Contracting)
yvonne.goad@usmc.mil

1stLt Craig D. Grindle (G-6/P) Member, Primary (G-6)
craig.grindle@usmc.mil

MSgt Linda K Junjak (DPC/A) Member, Alternate (DPC)
linda.k.junjak@usmc.mil
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Walter Kemp (G-4/P) Member, Primary (G-4)
walter.kemp@usmc.mil

Richard Knight (Safety/A) Member, Alternate (Safety)
richard.l.knight@usmc.mil

Sgt Timothy Love (WTBn/A) Member, Alternate (WpnTrngBn)
timothy.d.love@usmc.mil

Michael A.   Maccherone (G-8/A) Member, Alternate (G-8)
michael.maccherone@usmc.mil

Louis Maida (CIG/A) Member, Alternate (CIG)
louis.maida@usmc.mil

CWO2 Gabriel Maldonado Member, Primary (Disbursing)
gabriel.maldonado@usmc.mil

SSgt Emmanuel C.  Maniwang (LSSS/P) Member, Primary (LSSS)
emmanuel.maniwang@usmc.mil

Marc A. Martinez Member, Alternate (SES-PMO)
marc.a.martinez1@usmc.mil

LCpl Randy D. McCall (PMO/A) Member, Alternate (SES-PMO)
randy.mccall@usmc.mil

Darry (Darryl) Perkins (CIG/P) Member, Primary (CIG)
darry.perkins@usmc.mil

SSgt Christopher Prejean (HqSptBn/A) Member, Alternate (HqSptBn)
christopher.prejean@usmc.mil

Mariane  Pruneda (G-1/A) Member, Alternate (G-1)
mariane.pruneda@usmc.mil

Sgt Leroy N.  Richie (WTBn/A) Member, Alternate (WTBn)
leroy.n.richie@usmc.mil

Rey Romero (G-6) Member, Primary (G-6)
rey.romero@usmc.mil

Terry I Scott (G-3) Member, Alternate (G-3)
terry.l.scott@usmc.mil

Mike Sunday (MCCS) Member, Primary (MCCS)
sundayml@usmc-mccs.org

Kevin G. Swecker Member, Primary (G-6)
kevin.swecker@usmc.mil
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Kelley Vandecoevering (I&E) Chair, Primary (I&E)
kelley.vandecoeverin@usmc.mil

Lt Ryan M. White (I&E) Member, Alternate (I&E)
ryan.m.white1@usmc.mil

Martha Whitehead (G-1) Secretary, Primary (G-1)
marthapwhitehead@gmail.com

Timothy H. Wones (DPC) Member, Primary (DPC)
timothy.wones@usmc.mil

Pete Zendler (UNION/P) Vice-Chair, Primary (Union)
pzendler@hotmail.com

Glenn Zurek (SES) Member, Alternate (SES)
glenn.zurek@usmc.mil

Page 3 of 3 Printed: 1/17/2013


